Sorority
1 Alpha Kappa Alpha
2 Alpha Gamma Delta
3 Alpha Omicron Pi
4 Alpha Sigma Alpha
5 Kappa Delta
6 Sigma Alpha
/ Sigma Sigma Sigma
8 Delta Zeta
9 Alpha Delta Pi

10 Zeta Phi Beta
11 Delta Sigma Theta

Indicates 1 member

Sorority
1 Alpha Sigma Alpha
2 Alpha Kappa Alpha
3 Delta Sigma Theta
4 Alpha Delta Pi
5 Sigma Sigma Sigma
6 Alpha Omicron Pi
7/ Sigma Alpha
8 Alpha Gamma Delta
9 Delta Zeta

10 Kappa Delta

Indicates 1 member

Sorority
1 Alpha Kappa Alpha
2 Alpha Sigma Alpha
3 Alpha Omicron Pi
4 Delta Sigma Theta
5 Sigma Alpha
6 Alpha Gamma Delta
/ Sigma Sigma Sigma
8 Alpha Delta Pi

3.61
3.47
3.55
3.55
3.31
3.53
3.29
3.25
3.26
3.02

3.71
3.61
3.95
3.46
3.45
3.37
3.34
3.02
2.85
2.13

3.61
3.56
3.54
3.48
3.47
341
3.30
3.29

Fraternity
1 Sigma Phi Epsilon
2 Alpha Tau Omega
3 Kappa Alpha Psi
4 Pi Kappa Alpha
5 Alpha Sigma Phi
6 Sigma Chi
/ Lambda Chi Alpha
8 Phi Mu Alpha
9 Sigma Pi
10 Alpha Gamma Rho
11 Omega Psi Phi
12 Kappa Alpha Order
13 Phi Kappa Tau
14 Alpha Phi Alpha

Fraternity

1 Pi Kappa Alpha
2 Alpha Tau Omega
3 Sigma Phi Epsilon
4 Alpha Sigma Phi
5 Sigma Chi
6 Omega Psi Phi
/ Lambda Chi Alpha
8 Alpha Gamma Rho
9 Sigma Pl

10 Phi Kappa Tau

11 Kappa Alpha Order

Fraternity
1 Sigma Phi Epsilon
2 Alpha Phi Alpha
3 Alpha Tau Omega
4 Kappa Alpha Psi
5 Pi Kappa Alpha
6 Alpha Sigma Phi
7/ Sigma Chi

N/
N/
N/

3.54
3.23
3.20
3.12
3.10
2.94
2.90
2.80
2.80
2.66
2.65
2.54
2.43

3.89
3.45
3.18
3.03
2.43
2.24
0.57

3.48

3.26
3.20
3.14
3.10
2.93



Fraternity Members

Membership
Male Undergraduates

Sorority Members

Female Undergraduates

Greek Members

Total Undergraduates

Fraternity New Members

Sorority New Members

Chapter Size (includes new members)

Alpha Gamma Delta 96 Alpha Sigma Phi 82
Sigma Sigma Sigma 96 P1 Kappa Alpha 76
Alpha Omicron Pi 95 Sigma Phi Epsilon 72
Alpha Delta Pi 95 Lambda Chi Alpha 48
Alpha Sigma Alpha 93 Sigma Chi 41
Delta Zeta 89 Alpha Tau Omega 39
Kappa Delta /8 Phi Mu Alpha 25
Sigma Alpha 50 Alpha Gamma Rho 24
Zeta Phi Beta 9 Sigma Pl 24
Alpha Kappa Alpha 6 Kappa Alpha Order 13
Delta Sigma Theta 6 Phi Kappa Tau 10

Omega Psi Phi /

Alpha Phi Alpha 1

Kappa Alpha Psi 3

Grade Points

~raternity Members 3.05 Male Undergraduates 3.02
—raternity Actives 3.1 Non-Greek Males 3.02
~raternity New Members 3.01
Sorority Members 3.37 Female Undergraduates 3.2
Sorority Actives 3.39 Non-Greek Females 3.16
Sorority New Members 3.24
Greek Members 3.25 All Undergraduates 3.13
Greek Actives 3.25 Non-Greek Undergraduates 3.10
Greek New Members 3.18







